HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:15

09:40

10:05

10:30

10:55

11:10

11:25

12:25

12:40

12:55

Hydrogen 2023
Tuesday 17. October

DESCRIPTION:
Registration

Welcome!
Brita Holstad, Transitus Energy and Chair of Program
Committee

Blue, green or grey hydrogen. Competition or
cooperation?

Ulrik Olbjgrn , Equinor

Hans Jorg Fell, Aker Solutions

Regulators, supporting or delaying?
Marianne Neerg, Norwegian Hydrogen

IRA - How does it impact the European
industrial future?
Jonas Erraia, Menon

How to prioritize fast access to electrical
energy?
Halvor Lie, Statnett

How to accelerate funding for hydrogen value
chain?
Arve Solheim, Enova

Which role can Innovation Norway take to
support the emission targets?
Ivar-Jo Baunbaek Theien, Innovasjon Norge

Lunch

How has Nel benefitted from funding
schemes?
Torstein Herbert, Nel

How has Hystar benefitted from funding
schemes?
Magnus Thomassen, Hystar

Panel debate
Enova, IN, NEL and Hystar

Technology



HOUR:

13:20

13:45

14:10

14:35

15:05

15:30

15:55

16:20

18:30

19:00

HOUR:

08:30

DESCRIPTION:

Technology development
Hans Hide, Nel
Birgitte Nordvik , Nel

How to measure Hydrogen volumes?
Klaus Mosbacher, H2 Control

Why liquid Hydrogen?
Ivan @stvik, Norled

Break

Production of turquoise Hydrogen from
Natural gas without CCS or CO, emission
Arne Godal, Xgas

Norwegian gas, for how long?
Erik Nilsen Rundell, NPD

Hydrogen consumes energy, why not use
electricity?
Erkki Hard, Sweco

Hydrogen pipelines to Europe
Svein Erik Losnegard, Gassco

Aperitif

Conference dinner

Dinner speech by author/industrial senior advisor at
Sweco Elisabeth Gammelsaeter: “Not In My
Neighbourhood: is it possible to successfully
introduce and establish challenging industrial
initiatives in Norway in 20237 Dilemmas and
challenges"

Wednesday 18. October

DESCRIPTION:
Welcome!

The Market - How to make money?



HOUR:

08:45

09:10

09:35

10:00

10:25

10:45

11:10

11:35

12:45

13:00

DESCRIPTION:

How to build the hydrogen industry and
supply chain?
Ottar Kristiansen, Aibel

Who is in charge of developing the hydrogen
marked?
Julian Hencher

When will we have a working hydrogen
marked?
Steffen Mgller-Holst, SINTEF

Why invest in Hydrogen?
Bjern Simonsen

Break

Nuclear Power, part of the solution?
Havard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft

Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen
space
Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon

Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production
in Norway make sense?

Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo
Economics

Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore
Norge

Steffen Mgller-Holst - SINTEF

Magnus Killingland - DNV

End of Conference
Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy
Bjarn Bjerke, PWS

Lunch



