## Hydrogen 2023

## Tuesday 17. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration
09:00	<b>Welcome!</b> Brita Holstad, Transitus Energy and Chair of Program Committee
09:15	Blue, green or grey hydrogen. Competition or cooperation? Ulrik Olbjørn , Equinor Hans Jörg Fell, Aker Solutions
09:40	Regulators, supporting or delaying? Marianne Nærø, Norwegian Hydrogen
10:05	IRA - How does it impact the European industrial future? Jonas Erraia, Menon
10:30	How to prioritize fast access to electrical energy? Halvor Lie, Statnett
10:55	How to accelerate funding for hydrogen value chain? Arve Solheim, Enova
11:10	Which role can Innovation Norway take to support the emission targets? Ivar-Jo Baunbæk Theien, Innovasjon Norge
11:25	Lunch
12:25	How has Nel benefitted from funding schemes? Torstein Herbert, Nel
12:40	How has Hystar benefitted from funding schemes? Magnus Thomassen, Hystar
12:55	Panel debate Enova, IN, NEL and Hystar
	Technology

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:20	<b>Technology development</b> Hans Hide, Nel Birgitte Nordvik , Nel
13:45	How to measure Hydrogen volumes? Klaus Mosbacher, H2 Control
14:10	<b>Why liquid Hydrogen?</b> Ivan Østvik, Norled
14:35	Break
15:05	Production of turquoise Hydrogen from Natural gas without CCS or CO₂ emission Arne Godal, Xgas
15:30	Norwegian gas, for how long? Erik Nilsen Rundell, NPD
15:55	Hydrogen consumes energy, why not use electricity? Erkki Härö, Sweco
16:20	<b>Hydrogen pipelines to Europe</b> Svein Erik Losnegård, Gassco
18:30	Aperitif
19:00	Conference dinner Dinner speech by author/industrial senior advisor at Sweco Elisabeth Gammelsæter: "Not In My Neighbourhood: is it possible to successfully introduce and establish challenging industrial initiatives in Norway in 2023? Dilemmas and challenges"

## Wednesday 18. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Welcome!
	The Market - How to make money?

08:45     How to build the hydrogen industry and supply chain? Ottar Kristiansen, Aibel       09:10     Who is in charge of developing the hydrogen marked? Julian Hencher       09:35     When will we have a working hydrogen marked? Steffen Møller-Holst, SINTEF       10:00     Why invest in Hydrogen? Bjørn Simonsen       10:25     Break       10:45     Nuclear Power, part of the solution? Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft       11:10     Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon       Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon     Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Morries Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Norge Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV       12:45     End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS       13:00     Lunch	HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:10     marked? Julian Hencher       09:35     When will we have a working hydrogen marked? Steffen Møller-Holst, SINTEF       10:00     Why invest in Hydrogen? Bjørn Simonsen       10:25     Break       10:45     Nuclear Power, part of the solution? Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft       11:10     Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon       Fanel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV       12:45     End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	08:45	supply chain?
99:35 marked? Steffen Møller-Holst, SINTEF  10:00 Why invest in Hydrogen? Bjørn Simonsen  10:25 Break  10:45 Nuclear Power, part of the solution? Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft  Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon  Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV  12:45 End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	09:10	marked?
10:25  Break  10:45  Nuclear Power, part of the solution? Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft  Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon  Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV  End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	09:35	marked?
10:45  Nuclear Power, part of the solution? Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft  Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon  Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV  12:45  End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	10:00	
Håvard Kristiansen, Norsk Kjernekraft  Aker Horizons' experiences from the Hydrogen space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon  Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV  12:45  End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	10:25	Break
11:10  space Knut Nyborg, Aker Horizon  Panel debate: Why does Hydrogen production in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV  End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	10:45	
in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF Magnus Killingland - DNV   End of Conference Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	11:10	space
Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy Bjørn Bjerke, PWS	11:35	in Norway make sense? Elias Braunfels og Finn Gjerull Rygh - Oslo Economics Marita Bjelland Botne, Fagsjef juridisk - Offshore Norge Steffen Møller-Holst - SINTEF
13:00 <b>Lunch</b>	12:45	Odd-Arne Lorentsen, Gen2Energy
	13:00	Lunch